Customer Service Center - Call toll-free from: •  U.S.A., Canada and Mexico 1-800-255-1479600
Cable Gripping Tabs – Prevent cable slippage without the
need for a permanently installed hoisting grip.
Pre-Assembled and Captivated Hardware – Eliminates
the need for field assembly.
Springlike Flexibility – Makes it easy to form the hanger
around the cable and dampens vibration for long life.
Heavy Gauge Stainless Steel Construction – High

long-term support.
Angle KwikClamp Round/Flat KwikClamp Channel KwikClamp
KwikClamp Hanger Ordering Information
Tower Member Number 1/2" LDF 5/8" LDF 7/8" LDF/VXL 1-1/4" LDF 1-5/8" LDF
Type of Runs Type No. Type No. Type No. Type No. Type No.
8-23 mm Round or 1 L4CLAMP-RDN-1 L45CLAMP-RDN-1 L5CLAMP-RDN-1 L6CLAMP-RDN-1 L7CLAMP-RDN-1
2-23 mm Flat Plate 2 L4CLAMP-RDN-2 L45CLAMP-RDN-2 L5CLAMP-RDN-2 L6CLAMP-RDN-2 L7CLAMP-RDN-2
3 L4CLAMP-RDN-3 L45CLAMP-RDN-3 L5CLAMP-RDN-3 L6CLAMP-RDN-3 L7CLAMP-RDN-3
40 mm Angle 1 L4CLAMP-ANG40-1 L45CLAMP-ANG40-1 L5CLAMP-ANG40-1 L6CLAMP-ANG40-1 L7CLAMP-ANG40-1
2 L4CLAMP-ANG40-2 L45CLAMP-ANG40-2 L5CLAMP-ANG40-2 L6CLAMP-ANG40-2 L7CLAMP-ANG40-2
3 L4CLAMP-ANG40-3 L45CLAMP-ANG40-3 L5CLAMP-ANG40-3 L6CLAMP-ANG40-3 L7CLAMP-ANG40-3
50 mm Angle 1 L4CLAMP-ANG50-1 L45CLAMP-ANG50-1 L5CLAMP-ANG50-1 L6CLAMP-ANG50-1 L7CLAMP-ANG50-1
2 L4CLAMP-ANG50-2 L45CLAMP-ANG50-2 L5CLAMP-ANG50-2 L6CLAMP-ANG50-2 L7CLAMP-ANG50-2
3 L4CLAMP-ANG50-3 L45CLAMP-ANG50-3 L5CLAMP-ANG50-3 L6CLAMP-ANG50-3 L7CLAMP-ANG50-3
Channel Section 1 L4CLAMP-CNL-1 L45CLAMP-CNL-1 L5CLAMP-CNL-1 L6CLAMP-CNL-1 L7CLAMP-CNL-1
40 x 22 x 1.5 mm 2 L4CLAMP-CNL-2 L45CLAMP-CNL-2 L5CLAMP-CNL-2 L6CLAMP-CNL-2 L7CLAMP-CNL-2
3 L4CLAMP-CNL-3 L45CLAMP-CNL-3 L5CLAMP-CNL-3 L6CLAMP-CNL-3 L7CLAMP-CNL-3
Customer Service Center - Call toll-free from: •  U.S.A., Canada and Mexico 1-800-255-1479608
Nylon Cable Tie Kit of 50 pieces. Weather-resistant straps
for attaching 1/4" to 1/2" cables. Maximum spacing 3 ft
(1 m) for HJ and LDF series and 18" (457 mm) for FSJ